Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Regsstrar of Companies

Name of Company

95/99

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

5500408

Snow Goose (Famborough) Limited

uye/

Michae! Fagelman

6a The Gardens
Broadcut

Fareham

Hampshire, PO16 855

the liquidator(syof the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 08 June 2007

’rL/I

Signed Date 08 June 2007
1)
MFA
6a The Gardens For Offi cial Use
Broadcut Insolvency Section Pnst Ronm
Fareham
Hampshire, PO16 858 . “ “ \\
3
S
[
Ref SNO100/MJF < 0910512007
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

734




4

) .
Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Snow Goose (Farnborough) Limited

on the 8 June 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Alexandra Amanda Pawley , Pub Landlady, of 40 Shakespeare Gardens,
Farnborough, GU14 QT

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A /A1, & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 8 June 2007 the date of the resolution
for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Public House

Sworn/affirmed at QQCM_ thoge . g\f{kw M\C‘ &1\% la"ai( &XT

Signatures

Before Me Q'\K / _Gordon-M. Bishop smmtot-
! Refore House, Farcham Height

Fareham
A Solicitor\gr Commissionegpfyikarsmatiuly authorised officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of
the above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being
re-sworn,




'

Snow. Gooée (Farnborough) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2007

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash al Bank 6,363 34

6,363 34

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @,\ /Q Date B T Qo F

M. Bishop Solicitoe
ore Hoase, Ha

eham
- 01129 282717

6,363 34




Snow Goose {Farnborough) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2007

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 6,363 34
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,363 34
Estimated prescnbed part of net properly where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,363 34
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,363 34
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,363 34
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors {brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 37171 11
Directors 5,000 00
intand Revenue 6,315 58
Customs & Excise 1,250 00
49,736 69
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (43,373 35)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (43,373 35)
Issued and called up capntal
Ordinary Shareholders 1000
10 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (43,383 35)
¥ 3 .
Signature @ /Q Date Eg
Gordba M. Bishop Solicitos
1ghts
Before Hoase, Farebam Helg
Fareham

Tel: 01329 282817




L1sC8T 67¢10 L

ZZ 60 200Z 3UNT 20 10§ J8A DS Sdi wegarey L jo | abeg
AW WURIR] ‘9TROY 210}3F
roytjog dogstg "W UOp
g SR TR WY
69°9¢.'6Y Buljjelo) se3ul [Z
VL ASE JUBOUIM B4 SSBUISNE UOJUBOUIA ‘ABAA LUOXES VE JIUN "8AU3D 0NUOD HP3ID - IRETELTY £0dD
00 59 08¢ ZLdH Saong ‘equioadps YBIH ‘peoH Yied ybnoiogsaq ‘asnoH xsuoayd Wo928(9] [BSIaAuN 0onoD
yZEll Yo LHY lypay 19ans ubiH £6-6§ ‘918D abpug lamod 'p SED [Bl0L 101D
00 052t dNZ 810d ‘SiueH ‘weyaied ‘a0t AlloH 2§ SUNC2YY [BJ0L 0012
S0 98%'Z rH. 6658 'loisug 'g80gZ xog Od I8lepn 1SET YINos 2080
600 HE6 9LNS SHIA ‘Angsawiely ‘peoy siuuaq s ‘gsnoH sluusq 18 asuewz B Buises Ajunoes 008D
v. 865'Ll J91Sa01a7 ‘ssauisng UBIPUAW 'ISe3 UeIpualy ‘asnoH wieeH 1opAy 100]4 pUNOJE) aluad Woddng 821A18S sesudiaug qnd N 9 S L0SD
025592 ArL NS siueH ‘ybnoloquied ‘peoy ybnoioquied ‘seoylo 1oUNoD HANN aunos yBnosog loowysny LOHD
000 OYZ YO WeH ‘plojueq ‘peoy auojsu| ‘esnoH SIi|EMUI0D 0ld PUB09S 4O Nueq |eAoy 00dO
86 091 HX 1 £840 ‘Allydise) ‘ajeis3 |euisnpu| UIBISAM SHd Z0d0
000 HHL Zn©  Buiwepos ‘Aepa piequield ‘Heyp YL 'eshoH uisyInog Auedwon BuiAng uesliad 20dD
0% L2 148 LIS 'ployjays ‘peoy Alejewad ‘unog ebawo gse paig HoeusS H 2 d L0dD
90 S8¢ 0 L1817 Spaa ‘sueT yied Meus|IW ‘aaua) ssauisng uoiiuily ‘098MH X0 Od pajwii (IN) ZO 000D
00 000°S 106 #LNS siueH 'ybnoloquied ‘suspied Jesdsaveys faMBd OV IMrSINB Y SINJN 00d0
1S Z2 ArZ Z3aW 181Sayo0y Yied UoyXng ‘adeld UoIXes ¢ - 2V Siun I JUSWIUIEHIUT D1U0J08[T Hur] aInsiaT 001D
0L €55 10. ZdH SHOH '‘pesisdwieH (BWAH 'aNUBAY SPUEBIABI 0G| ‘8SnoH sBuiy payir 3 Buny v0dD
000 MSL LNg ‘uoybug ‘19aiS ULON €51 Old 3ued D8SH LOHO
000 25 ¥40  H'pieD ‘usysiuey] 'peoy seld AL ‘201440 UOINGLISIJ UOHBLLIOJU| SBXE | SWIOISND '3 anuaAsy WH YOHD
85 G1E'9 76 p40  HipIeD ‘usysiue] ‘peoy se|D AL ‘9040 uoRNGUISI] UOKELLION| sS9XB | SWI0ISND ¥ anuaasy WH £O0HD
00 052'} § ¥47 ‘HipleD ‘uaysiue|] ‘speoy se|n Al ‘82130 suonnguisig UClBWIOjU| SIXEL swosng p anuaasy WH ZOHD
A Z-1¥ A YO/ LLHY X9SSNS jse3 'uaalD PIays|aAip ‘PeoY UsalD edwoy 1adig 199g 8yl v/t PN (MIN) asswiyiesH 00HD
TR AR ang s  aiiysayD ‘Hodxyools ‘Hoduseq 'peOY PIBUUSY O} Yy % Mods [eqo|D 0090
20 0L MIE PZHE 'siueH ‘poomBury ‘AejsiaBueq paywy syuug [eansad 0040
€2 95.'¢ 371 6137 19580197 ‘689/ $09 Od ssauisng seo ysiug 2080
60 L9l 1NZ 8ZW 19)sausuey ‘AsisIop ‘peoy Aapsand ‘2t xo08 Od S8JIMSS Jewoisn) 008 1080
G/ 1£2 ZIN 191sauduey ‘As(SIOpA ‘pPEOY fansaud Z| xog Od ‘91ua) 80IAIRS JaWOoISND 208 s0dD
9l 96t Z1¢ ZLdH 8quooApa ybiH ‘xassal)) ‘peoy uoNeuIoD pajiwi sa01A108 BISEM BlIG 0099
3 $S8IppY oweN Aoyl

»

sJo0jipesn Auedwo) - g
pejiwi] (yBnosoquied) esooH MOuUg

Vi




